

Category No. : **A**  
 Project: **10279 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 23: Adams High School Pool Dehumidification Unit**  
 Bid Category/Description: **Masonry**

Bids Due: 11/29/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 11/29/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Connoly Masonry	\$8,720	\$110	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
DC Byers	\$9,225	\$130	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Grit Services	\$9,794	\$490	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Apparent Low Bidder:</b>	\$ 8,720.00					

**Company Name:** Connoly Masonry

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : B  
 Project: 10279 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 23: Adams High School Pool Dehumidification Unit  
 Bid Category/Description: Structural Steel

Bids Due: 11/29/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 11/29/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Campbell & Shaw Steel	\$46,879	\$950	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Nelson Iron Works	\$60,000	\$1,160	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Howard Structural Steel	\$95,060	\$1,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Apparent Low Bidder:</b>	\$ 46,879.00					

**Company Name:** Campbell & Shaw Steel

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : C  
 Project: 10279 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 23: Adams High School Pool Dehumidification Unit  
 Bid Category/Description: Mechanical

Bids Due: 11/29/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 11/29/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Goyette Mechanical	\$569,000	\$7,800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Rolls Mechanical	\$637,700	\$7,100	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Tech Mechanical	\$647,718	\$7,117	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Apparent Low Bidder:</b>	\$ 569,000.00					

**Company Name:** Goyette Mechanical

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : D  
 Project: 10279 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 23: Adams High School Pool Dehumidification Unit  
 Bid Category/Description: Electrical

Bids Due: 11/29/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 11/29/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
RH Electric Servies	\$11,950	\$172	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Summit Electric	\$16,835	\$405	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
<b>Apparent Low Bidder:</b>	\$ 11,950.00					

**Company Name:** RH Electric Servies

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools